Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto XC Invitational
Mapleton, IA
September 24, 2015

Girls Team Results
Place School
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Denison-Schleswig
South Central Calhoun
Maple Valley Anthon
Hinton
Lawton-Bronson
West Monona

Girls Individual Results

Place
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Name

Mendlik, Ellie
Anderson, Reagan
Lora, Dayana

Batz, Sydney
Goslar, Morgan
Vega, Betsy

Parr, Gabrialla
Hardy, Megan
Decker, Katelyn
Kenny, Rachel
McKibben, Jolo
Wolfe, Karly
Fundermann, Emalee
Kroll, El'lee

Brink, Abigail
McCaulley, Amaliya
Rosenbaum, Alyssa
Palmer, Aubree
Reinke, Elise
Marquez, Alejandra
Thompson, Isabella
Harris, Sloane
Thomsen, Saraya
Todd, Morgan
Gries, Shayna
Burkhart, Samantha
Brinkman, Mackenzi
Walton, Emily
Smith, Kylie

Vogel, Kendra
Roslansky, Mattea
Ukena, Lauren

151

Year
10

11

10

11
11

10
11
12
10
11

11
10

12
10

11
11
12

11
10

12
12

Finishers (offset scoring)

1 2 3 5

4 7 8 14
9 10 11 16
12 15 23 24
13 17 20 30
22 26 32 35

School
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
South Central
Denison-Schleswig
Ar-We-Va
Denison-Schleswig
South Central

South Central

Ridge View

Maple Valley Anthon
Maple Valley Anthon
Maple Valley Anthon
Hinton
Lawton-Bronson
South Central
Hinton

Maple Valley Anthon
Lawton-Bronson
Denison-Schleswig
South Central
Lawton-Bronson
Ar-We-Va

Maple Valley Anthon
West Monona
Westwood
Westwood

Hinton

Ridge View
Woodbine

Hinton

South Central

6 18
19 25
21 28
27 34
31

36 37

ncomplete teams: Ar-We-Va, Ridge View, Westwood, Whiting, Woodbine

Time
20:22.4
20:27.4
21:30.3
21:40.3
22:00.1
22:09.6
22:21.7
22:29.0
22:47.4
22:51.6
23:18.8
23:19.0
23:19.3
23:38.9
23:40.8
23:43.4
23:59.2
24:04.5
24:06.7
24:09.3
24:10.7
24:13.0
24:21.0
24:48.4
25:02.3
25:03.0
25:03.3
25:06.7
25:08.5
25:13.1
25:14.0
25:14.20

29
33

38

Total

1:46:41.89
1:54:50.84
1:58:50.00
2:03:56.23
2:05:46.08
2:14:40.69

Average
21:20.38
22:58.17
23:46.00
24:47.25
25:09.22
26:56.14



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Sorensen, Hannah
Kafton, Maddy
Galvin, Jill

Turner, Delaney
Hamil, Amanda
Mumm, Olivia
Killian, Natalie
Goedeke, Linzey
Doyel, Angela
Dietrich, Megan
Frommelt, Abby
Ricke, Kaitlyn
Humrichouse, Amy
Jochims, Shyane
DeRocher, Tessa
Schafer, Cameryn
Nichols, Paige
Miller, Allie
Probasco, Julie
Rolph, Kenzie
Gangestad, Rancher
Fox, Autumn
Terry, Courtney

11

10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11

12
11
12

11
12
10
10
12
11
11

West Monona
Westwood
Ridge View
Whiting

Hinton
Ar-We-Va
Westwood
Maple Valley Anthon
Woodbine
South Central
Lawton-Bronson
Lawton-Bronson
West Monona
Maple Valley Anthon
Hinton
Woodbine

West Monona
West Monona
Woodbine

West Monona
Ar-We-Va

Ridge View
West Monona

25:25.9
25:26.8
25:41.7
25:42.9
25:57.5
25:57.7
26:05.6
26:17.8
26:22.8
26:24.9
26:51.2
26:54.3
26:56.4
27:16.0
27:16.2
27:50.6
28:20.9
28:55.2
29:17.2
29:19.5
30:33.0
30:57.3
32:03.0



Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto XC Invitational
Mapleton, IA
September 24, 2015

Boys Team Results
Place School

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Denison-Schleswig
South Central Calhoun
Ridge View

Hinton

West Monona
Woodbine

Whiting

Westwood

Total
40
63
72
121
143
143
149
185

Finishers (offset scoring)

1 3 10 12
2 9 13 15
4 7 11 21
5 23 25 33
8 20 32 41

16 26 28 36
6 19 34 43
17 31 40 48

14 18
24 27
29 38
35 39
42 44
37 50
47 51
49

Incomplete teams: Lawton-Bronson, Ar-We-Va, Maple Valley Anthon

Boys Individual Results

Place
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Name

Salazar, David
Moon, Spencer
Flores, Gustavo
Pickhinke, Jon
Pridie, Jake
Turner, Grant
Nava, Juan
Harris, Alex
Stephenson, Jacob
Miller, Cory
Kenny, Zach
Cary, Taylor
Pibal, Chase
Brett, Logsdon
Pizano, Diego
Englin, Nic
McHugh, Joseph
Drees, Kyle
Siegfried, Tyler
Flores, Manny
Croker, Marcus
Holverson, Seth
Littleholm, Colton
Carbajal, Andres
Gonzalez, Carlos
Stack, Alex

Poen, Kyle
Shanahan, Bradly
Winther, Maverick
Henry, Mason

Year
11

12
11
12
12
11
12
10
9

12
12
10
11
10
10
10
12
10
9

12
11
11
10
11
12

10
10

School
Denison-Schleswig
South Central
Denison-Schleswig
Ridge View

Hinton

Whiting

Ridge View

West Monona
South Central
Denison-Schleswig
Ridge View
Denison-Schleswig
South Central
Lawton-Bronson
Denison-Schleswig
South Central
Woodbine

Maple Valley Anthon
Westwood
Denison-Schleswig
Whiting

West Monona
Ar-We-Va

Ridge View
Denison-Schleswig
Hinton

South Central
Hinton

Woodbine

South Central

Time

17:26.3
17:30.1
18:30.4
18:39.5
18:43.0
19:02.6
19:03.4
19:04.8
19:05.3
19:11.9
19:18.2
19:19.7
19:30.9
19:35.9
19:36.9
19:37.8
19:42.6
19:47.5
20:16.0
20:28.6
20:28.8
20:30.6
20:33.1
20:39.2
20:42.1
20:42.9
20:45.3
20:53.7
20:58.5
21:12.9

22
30
45
53
46

52

Total

1:34:05.19
1:36:29.28
1:38:57.43
1:43:48.86
1:46:34.29
1:46:08.28
1:47:40.37
1:51:49.69

Average
18:49.04
19:17.86
19:47.49
20:45.78
21:18.86
21:13.66
21:32.08
22:21.94



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Gruver, Seth
Snyder, Andrew
Johnson, Colin
Croghan, Brandon
Sorensen, Isaac
Briggs, Casey
Hildreth, Marvin
Thompson, Tristin
Schwery, Wyatt
Bantam, Alex
Carbajal, Felipe
Johnson, Logan
Brinkman, Blake
Hansen, Blake
McDermott, James
Heiss, Ethan
Fluent, Max

Parr, Chris
Christensen, Evan
Parr, Jeremy
Pickhinke, Alex
Rotnicke, Scout
Christensen, Landon
Flanders, Trey
McDonald, Kaleb
Dorland, Matt
Gage, Jordan
Warren, Nick
Schwartz, Devon
Briggs, Nathan

Woodbine
Ridge View Raptors
South Central
Westwood
West Monona
Hinton

Whiting

Hinton
Woodbine
Woodbine
Ridge View
Hinton
Westwood
Lawton-Bronson
West Monona
Lawton-Bronson
Lawton-Bronson
West Monona
Whiting

West Monona
Ridge View
West Monona
Whiting
Westwood
Westwood
Woodbine
Whiting
Whiting

Maple Valley Anthon
Hinton

21:14.5
21:17.2
21:28.8
21:31.5
21:32.6
21:35.6
21:43.4
21:53.6
22:03.5
22:09.1
22:12.8
22:15.2
22:22.2
22:22.4
22:28.2
22:40.0
22:43.2
22:58.1
22:58.6
23:02.8
23:07.3
23:12.7
23:27.0
23:49.7
23:50.3
24:02.3
24:45.4
24:49.5
25:08.2
25:44.0



